Speed Monitor Results Catfield Road

Time Period 8th Oct to 22nd Oct to 18th May to 8th June to
21st Oct 2023 5th Nov 2023 8th June 2023 22nd June 2023
Facing Towards Catfield Ludham Catfield Ludham
Speed Limit 30 30 30 30
Number of days in situ 14 15 22 15
Total no. of vehicles 10,242 10,558 15,748 11,963
Average per day 732 704 716 798
Under the speed limit Gl i il fed
67.68% 80.37% 63.04% 80.36%
Over the speed limit 2410 207 820 204
32.32% 19.63% 36.96% 19.64%
30 - 35mph 2588 1759 4252 1926
25.27% 16.66% 27.00% 16.10%
35 - 40mph 619 265 1307 358
6.04% 2.51% 8.30% 2.99%
40~ 45mph 85 40 233 55
0.83% 0.38% 1.48% 0.46%
45 - 50mph 15 g 27 ¢
0.16% 0.06% 0.17% 0.05%
50 - 55mph : 2 - 2
0.02% 0.03% 0.01% 0.03%
55 - 60mph 0 . g L
0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.01%
60 - 65mph L 0 0 !
0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
65 - 70mph - g 0 .
0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
70 - 75mph ! 0 g J
0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
75 - 80mph Q 0 L 0
0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
Over 80mph D ‘ g f 0

0% 0% 0% 0%




For Project:

Project Notes:
Location/Name:
Report Generated:
Speed Intervals

Time Intervals

Traffic Report From
85th Percentile Speed
85th Percentile Vehicles
Max Speed

Total Vehicles

AADT:

Volumes -
weekly counts

Average Daily
AM Peak
PM Peak

Speed

Speed Limit:

85th Percentile Speed:
50th Percentile Speed:
10 MPH Pace Interval:
Average Speed:

Count over limit
% over limit
Avg Speeder
Avg Speed

Catfield Road - October-November 2023

Incoming
06/11/2023
5 MPH
Instant
08/10/2023
33.4 MPH
8706

55 MPH
10242

762

Time

18:45:20

14:00:00

on

5 Day

through

10/10/2023

21/10/2023

22:05:00

7 Day

08:00
15:00

30

33.4

27.8

25.0 MPH
27.46
Monday

826
88
89

to

Tuesday

35.0 MPH

731
68
78

Wednesday Thursday

23:59:59

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

625

36.3
33.7
15.1

636

34.2
33.9
14.7

554

32.9
33.8
15.0

517

30.8
33.9
14.9

299

226
33.3
138

363

29.6
336
158

316

42.0
34.1
18.7



For Project:

Project Notes:
Location/Name:
Report Generated:
Speed Intervals

Time Intervals

Traffic Report From
85th Percentile Speed
85th Percentile Vehicles
Max Speed

Total Vehicles

AADT:

Volumes -
weekly counts

Average Daily
AM Peak
PM Peak

Speed

Speed Limit:

85th Percentile Speed:
50th Percentile Speed:
10 MPH Pace Interval:
Average Speed:

Count over limit
% over limit
Avg Speeder
Avg Speed

Catfield Road - October-November 2023

Incoming

06/11/2023

5 MPH
Instant

22/10/2023

31.4 MPH
8974

55 MPH
10558
726

Time

18:07:21

00:00:00

on

5 Day

through

27/10/2023

05/11/2023

16:30:00

7 Day

11:00
16:00

30

31.4

26.7

20.0 MPH
26.52
Monday

823
74
69

to

Tuesday

30.0 MPH

728
67
63

Wednesday Thursday

12:59:58

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

311

17.9
334
12.8

322

18.8
33.2
135

326

19.4
331
133

243

16.8
33.3
14.2

342

20.7
33.6
141

296

23.5
335
15.8

233

22.0
33.7
17.0



