Speed Monitor Results Catfield Road

Time Period	8th Oct to	22nd Oct to	18th May to	8th June to
	21st Oct 2023	5th Nov 2023	8th June 2023	22nd June 2023
Facing Towards	Catfield	Ludham	Catfield	Ludham
Speed Limit	30	30	30	30
Number of days in situ	14	15	22	15
Total no. of vehicles	10,242	10,558	15,748	11,963
Average per day	732	704	716	798
Under the speed limit	6,932	8,485	9,928	9,614
Under the speed limit	67.68%	80.37%	63.04%	80.36%
Over the speed limit	3310	2073	5820	2349
Over the speed limit	32.32%	19.63%	36.96%	19.64%
20 25mmh	2588	1759	4252	1926
30 - 35mph	25.27%	16.66%	27.00%	16.10%
25 40mmh	619	265	1307	358
35 - 40mph	6.04%	2.51%	8.30%	2.99%
40. 45mmh	85	40	233	55
40 - 45mph	0.83%	0.38%	1.48%	0.46%
45 - 50mph	16	6	27	6
	0.16%	0.06%	0.17%	0.05%
50 - 55mph	2	3	1	3
50 - 55mpn	0.02%	0.03%	0.01%	0.03%
FF COmmb	0	0	0	1
55 - 60mph	0.00%	0.00%	0.00%	0.01%
CO CF	0	0	0	0
60 - 65mph	0.00%	0.00%	0.00%	0.00%
65 70mmh	0	0	0	0
65 - 70mph	0.00%	0.00%	0.00%	0.00%
70. 75 marsh	0	0	0	0
70 - 75mph	0.00%	0.00%	0.00%	0.00%
7E 90mph	0	0	0	0
75 - 80mph	0.00%	0.00%	0.00%	0.00%
Over 80mph	0 .	0	0	0
Over 80mph	0%	0%	0%	0%

For Project: Catfield Road - October-November 2023 Project Notes: Location/Name: Incoming Report Generated: 06/11/2023 18:45:20 Speed Intervals 5 MPH Time Intervals Instant Traffic Report From 08/10/2023 14:00:00 through 21/10/2023 23:59:59 85th Percentile Speed 33.4 MPH 85th Percentile Vehicles 8706 10/10/2023 22:05:00 Max Speed 55 MPH on

Volumes -

Total Vehicles

AADT:

weekly counts

	Time	5 Day	7 Day
Average Daily		826	731
AM Peak	08:00	88	68
PM Peak	15:00	89	78

to

Speed

Speed Limit: 30 85th Percentile Speed: 33.4 50th Percentile Speed: 27.8 10 MPH Pace Interval:

25.0 MPH Average Speed:

27.46

10242

763

35.0 MPH

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
Count over limit	625	636	554	517	299	363	316
% over limit	36.3	34.2	32.9	30.8	22.6	29.6	42.0
Avg Speeder	33.7	33.9	33.8	33.9	33.3	33.6	34.1
Avg Speed	15.1	14.7	15.0	14.9	13.9	15.8	18.7

For Project:	Catfield Road - October-No				
Project Notes:					
Location/Name:	Incoming				
Report Generated:	06/11/2023	18:07:21			
Speed Intervals	5 MPH				
Time Intervals	Instant				
Traffic Report From	22/10/2023	00:00:00	through	05/11/2023	12:59:59
85th Percentile Speed	31.4 MPH				
85th Percentile Vehicles	8974				
Max Speed	55 MPH	on	27/10/2023	16:30:00	
Total Vehicles	10558				
AADT:	726				

Volumes -

weekly counts

	Time	5 Day	7 Day
Average Daily		823	728
AM Peak	11:00	74	67
PM Peak	16:00	69	63

to

Speed

Speed Limit:3085th Percentile Speed:31.450th Percentile Speed:26.710 MPH Pace Interval:20.0 MPH

30.0 MPH

Average Speed: 26.52

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
Count over limit	311	322	326	243	342	296	233
% over limit	17.9	18.8	19.4	16.8	20.7	23.5	22.0
Avg Speeder	33.4	33.2	33.1	33.3	33.6	33.5	33.7
Avg Speed	12.8	13.5	13.3	14.2	14.1	15.8	17.0